NX3L4051
Single low-ohmic 8-channel analog switch
Rev. 5.1 — 30 September 2020 Product data sheet
1 General description
The NX3L4051 is a low-ohmic 8-channel analog switch, suitable for use as an analog
or digital multiplexer/demultiplexer. The NX3L4051 has three digital select inputs (S1
to S3), eight independent inputs/outputs (Y0 to Y7) and a common input/output (Z). All
eight switches share an enable input (E). A HIGH on E causes all switches into the high

• Digital multiplexing and demultiplexing
• Signal gating
4 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Topside
mark
PackageType number
Temperature
range
Name Description Version
NX3L4051HR M41 -40 °C to +125 °C HXQFN16 plastic thermal enhanced extremely thin
quad flat package; no leads; 16 terminals;
body 3 × 3 × 0.5 mm
SOT1039-2
NX3L4051PW X3L4051 -40 °C to +125 °C TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16
leads; body width 4.4 mm
SOT403-1
4.1 Ordering options
Table 2. Ordering options
Type number Orderable part
number
Package Packing method Minimum
order quantity
Temperature
NX3L4051HR NX3L4051HRZ HXQFN16 REEL 7" Q1 NDP SSB 1500 Tamb = -40 °C to 125 °C
NX3L4051PW NX3L4051PW,118 TSSOP16 REEL 13" Q1 NDP 2500 Tamb = -40 °C to 125 °C
NXP Semiconductors NX3L4051
Single low-ohmic 8-channel analog switch
NX3L4051 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2020. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 5.1 — 30 September 2020
3 / 23